
$1,100,000 - 77-147 Queen Kalama Ave, Kailua-Kona
MLS® #723932 

$1,100,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,360 sqft
Residential on 0.17 Acres

KEAUHOU VIEW ESTATES, Kailua-Kona, HI

This fully renovated home feels like new, with
quality upgrades and modern finishes
throughout. Situated on a desirable corner lot,
the property offers added privacy and space
â€” all with no HOA fees.<br>The kitchen has
been opened up to create a spacious great
room, perfect for everyday living and
entertaining. Just minutes from white sand
beaches and scenic Alii Drive, the home is
surrounded by lush tropical landscaping and
features a private yard, and a small fenced
dog run, perfect for island living.<br>No detail
has been overlooked in the renovation, from
brand-new windows and doors to updated
finishes inside and out.<br>Renovation
Highlights:<br>Reimagined open-concept
kitchen with new custom cabinetry<br>All new
stainless steel appliances<br>Energy-efficient
split A/C system in every room<br>All new
insulated windows and sliding glass
doors<br>New custom interior and exterior
doors<br>Energy-efficient ceiling fans and
LED lighting throughout<br>Elegant stone
countertops in kitchen and bathrooms<br>New
tile in showers and bathrooms<br>Updated
plumbing fixtures<br>Durable luxury vinyl
plank flooring throughout<br>Fresh stucco
exterior with integrated window
trims<br>Fenced in dog run<br>This
move-in-ready, corner-lot gem blends comfort,
style, and convenience in a highly desirable
location. Donâ€™t miss your chance to own a
piece of paradise!



Built in 2001

Essential Information

MLS® # 723932

Price $1,100,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,360

Acres 0.17

Year Built 2001

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 77-147 Queen Kalama Ave

Subdivision KEAUHOU VIEW ESTATES

City Kailua-Kona

State HI

Zip Code 96740

Amenities

Parking Attached, Covered

View Garden

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Microwave Hood, Range Hood, Refrigerator

Heating Zoned

Cooling Air Conditioning, Zoned

Exterior

Lot Description Corner Lot, Grassy

Additional Information

Date Listed September 30th, 2025

Days on Market 13

Zoning RS-7.5

Listing Details



Listing Office Aloha Sotheby's Intl Realty - Hawai'i
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